
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

102,034,507

24,927,901

20,036,500

14,935,050

10,985,700

17,057,000

7,805,500

12,229,500

4,829,500

11,214,000

5,051,300

4,437,500

1,770,500

6,736,500

0

31,301,250

10,642,400

13,698,550

21,555,150

10,680,050

10,736,600

10,452,750

11,981,050

5,407,250

5,482,500

5,049,500

寄付金納入明細表

98,840,956

19,208,800

38,684,000

19,913,800

25,832,565

35,579,900

15,770,900

10,468,800

44,314,800

19,211,000

13,562,600

17,841,000

12,220,000

6,830,000

228,000

36,365,459

54,212,623

52,711,786

45,088,200

21,190,800

35,503,800

44,358,800

31,079,600

28,168,800

17,094,577

17,492,800

特別寄付金 合計

東京

東京西北

東京神田

東京麹町

東京城北

東京新宿

東京セントラルパーク

東京四谷

東京練馬西

東京新都心

東京紀尾井町

東京お茶の水

東京練馬中央

東京ワセダ

東京御苑

東京北

東京池袋

東京王子

東京浅草

東京板橋

東京荒川

東京小石川

東京池袋西

東京上野

東京浅草中央

東京豊島東

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

18,000

10,000

6,500

10,000

4,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

1,000

7,000

5,000

5,000

1,000

6,000

0

6,000

3,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

10,600

5,000

10,000

2,000

4,000

2,000

0

335,000

191,750

270,000

0

195,000

145,000

100,000

18,500

0

280,000

85,000

0

123,000

0

0

54,000

156,000

207,500

115,000

0

102,500

160,000

49,000

82,000

0

200,000

0

0

200,000

0

0

400,000

0

0

0

250,000

0

0

200,000

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

200,000

335,000

191,750

470,000

0

195,000

545,000

100,000

18,500

0

530,000

85,000

0

323,000

0

0

54,000

256,000

207,500

115,000

0

102,500

160,000

49,000

82,000

0

200,875,463

44,136,701

58,720,500

34,848,850

36,818,265

52,636,900

23,576,400

22,698,300

49,144,300

30,425,000

18,613,900

22,278,500

13,990,500

13,566,500

228,000

67,666,709

64,855,023

66,410,336

66,643,350

31,870,850

46,240,400

54,811,550

43,060,650

33,576,050

22,577,077

22,542,300
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,905,500

8,121,750

1,909,500

2,114,250

2,786,000

26,271,850

28,144,950

11,516,200

13,305,100

12,939,250

10,888,250

12,920,000

23,262,500

10,541,250

9,504,000

3,720,000

4,022,000

4,132,000

1,135,000

1,904,000

10,551,600

6,972,750

7,649,100

7,092,750

4,697,500

6,684,000

寄付金納入明細表

10,647,600

19,718,000

5,146,475

7,155,000

6,989,000

54,577,100

99,249,760

24,681,000

39,996,000

34,721,173

37,731,511

36,988,950

42,969,519

34,120,800

23,408,800

9,670,000

10,653,000

17,060,000

4,845,000

6,432,000

21,608,300

14,648,800

24,413,730

19,243,400

7,707,700

16,918,800

特別寄付金 合計

東京あすか

東京本郷

東京板橋セントラル

東京リバーサイド

東京後楽

東京東

東京江北

東京江東

東京江戸川

東京葛飾

東京城東

東京向島

東京東江戸川

東京葛飾東

東京足立

東京ベイ

東京臨海

東京江戸川中央

東京臨海東

東京葛飾中央

東京武蔵野

東京小平

東京田無

東京東久留米

東京保谷

東京武蔵野中央

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

4,000

5,000

2,000

3,000

5,000

6,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

6,500

10,000

7,000

6,000

3,000

4,000

6,000

2,000

5,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

6,000

4,000

0

44,000

125,000

0

60,000

95,000

0

0

0

115,000

108,000

120,000

0

0

0

0

60,000

68,000

0

22,000

0

100,000

72,000

100,000

96,000

44,000

117,000

0

0

112,000

0

300,000

0

0

100,000

100,000

100,000

550,000

0

10,000

0

0

0

48,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

普通

44,000

125,000

112,000

60,000

395,000

0

0

100,000

215,000

208,000

670,000

0

10,000

0

0

60,000

116,000

0

22,000

0

100,000

72,000

100,000

96,000

44,000

217,000

15,553,100

27,839,750

7,055,975

9,269,250

9,775,000

80,848,950

127,394,710

36,197,200

53,301,100

47,660,423

48,619,761

49,908,950

66,232,019

44,662,050

32,912,800

13,390,000

14,675,000

21,192,000

5,980,000

8,336,000

32,159,900

21,621,550

32,062,830

26,336,150

12,405,200

23,602,800
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

2,671,500

13,249,860

7,938,600

9,874,900

7,077,500

7,600,000

9,849,500

13,160,912

2,643,633

3,376,780

12,178,125

1,606,256

4,035,212

7,006,778

3,807,710

3,200,500

5,951,350

578,500

8,225,000

742,761,674

寄付金納入明細表

2,550,000

22,772,995

23,128,400

31,438,029

9,315,448

15,099,286

22,029,180

21,306,600

1,806,600

8,704,400

23,269,800

147,000

5,589,217

6,108,800

6,539,400

6,821,100

6,840,350

60,000

61,595,375

1,668,197,764

特別寄付金 合計

東京田無けやき

東京青梅

東京東村山

東京福生

東京東大和

東京武蔵村山

東京秋川

那覇

石垣

コザ

那覇西

宮古島

宜野湾

那覇東

浦添

名護

那覇南

那覇北

2580その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

0

6,000

5,000

10,000

1,500

2,000

5,000

4,000

3,000

3,000

1,500

2,000

4,000

6,000

0

26,000

129,000

0

97,500

92,000

102,000

92,500

245,000

0

0

145,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

69,000

0

5,013,250

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

500,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

20,000

0

3,390,000

普通

26,000

129,000

0

97,500

92,000

102,000

92,500

345,000

500,000

0

145,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

89,000

0

8,403,250

5,221,500

36,022,855

31,067,000

41,312,929

16,392,948

22,699,286

31,878,680

34,467,512

4,450,233

12,081,180

35,447,925

1,753,256

9,624,429

13,115,578

10,347,110

10,021,600

12,791,700

638,500

69,820,375

2,410,959,438
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